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SPRING SEMESTER MID-TERM EXAMINATIONS 2022  

SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING, TEZPUR UNIVERSITY  

INVIGILATION DUTY LIST  

       (Dean’s Building, SoE) 

INVIGILATORS 

DATE MORNING SESSION  

(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 

AFTERNOON SESSION  

(2:30 PM-4:30 PM)  

 Room  Room  

 

25.03.2022 

(FRI) 

DB 9 Dr. Riku Chutia (ECE) 

Ms. Indrani Chetia (RS, FET) 

  

DB10 Dr. Pradyumna Kumar Choudhury (ENE) 

Mr. Harjyoti Das (RS, ME) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

26.03.2022 

(SAT) 

LH1 Dr. Barnali Chowdhury (ME) 

Dr. Priyanka Kakoty (ECE) 

Dr. Amit Baran Das (FET) 

Mrs Pooja Deori (RS, EE) 

Mr. Niran Daimary (RS, ENE) 

Mr. Rituraj Buragohain (CE) 

Mr. Nithin Joseph Panicker (RS, ECE) 

  

LH2 Dr. Biraj Kumar Kakati (ENE) 

Dr. Ankurjyoti Saikia (CE) 

Ms. Shikha Bhuyan (ME) 

Mr. Pranjal  Pratim Borah (DESIGN) 

Mr. Kunal Pradhan (RS, CSE) 

Mr. Tapas Saha (RS, CSE) 

Mr. Joy Nondy (RS, ME) 

 

  

 

28.03.2022 

(MON) 

LH 1 Dr. Manashita Borah (EE) 

Dr. Vivek Kumar Mehta (ME) 

Dr. Binanda Khungur Narzary (CE) 

Dr. Nabin Sarmah (ENE) 

LH1 Dr. Deepika Hazarika (ECE) 

Dr. Poonam  Mishra (FET) 

Mr. Suhas D  (RS, ECE) 

Ms. Beatrice Basumatary (RS, FET) 
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Mr. Shahadath Ali (RS, ME) 

Ms. Parismita Koch (RS, FET) 

Ms. Esther Ramdinmawii (RS, CSE) 

LH 2 Dr. Swarnajyoti Patra (CSE) 

Dr. Rupam Goswami (ECE) 

Dr. Polash Pratim Dutta (ME) 

Dr. Nishant R S Hulle (FET) 

Saswati Sarmah (RS, ENE) 

Mr.Tonmoya Sarma (RS, CSE) 

Ms. Shahana Parbin (RS, ME) 

LH 2 

 

Dr. Nickhil C (FET) 

Dr. Ananya Bonjyotshna (ECE) 

Dr. Shailen Deka (CE) 

Dr. Uttam Kumar Mahanty (ME) 

Ms. Shagufta Rizwana (RS, FET) 

Md. Asif Equebal (RS, ME) 

Mr. Doljit Borah (RS, ENE) 

 

DB10 Dr. Sanjib Banerjee (ME) 

Mr. Satyajit Das (RS, ECE) 

 DB10 Dr. Sushen Kirtania (ME) 

Mr Awinish Singh (RS, FET) 

DB11 Ms. Karabi Bharadwaj (CE) 

Mr Mohit Singla (RS, FET) 

 
 DB11 Dr. Barnali Chowdhury (ME) 

Ms. Ruchi Rani (RS, FET) 

 
 DB12 Dr. Soumya Ranjan Purohit (FET) 

Mr. Raktim J Barpatra Gohain (RS, ME ) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

29.03.2022 

  (TUES) 

LH 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Mr. Barnam J. Saharia (EE) 

Ms. Karabi Bharadwaj (CE) 

Dr. Priyanka Kakoty (ECE) 

Mr. Doljit Borah (RS, ENE) 

Ms. Indrani Chetia (RS, FET) 

Dr. Dipankar Kalita (TO, FET) 

Mr.  Hemen Malakar (TA, ME) 

LH 1 Mr. Barnam J. Saharia (EE) 

Mr. Jayanta Deori Bharali (CE)  

Ms. Moumita Goswami (CE) 

Mr Mohit Singla (RS, FET) 

Mr Hemanta Chutia (RS, FET) 

Mr. Arunava Bhar (RS, ENE) 

Mr. Helal Uddin Mullah (RS, ECE) 

 

LH 2 

 

Dr. Ankurjyoti Saikia (CE) 

Mr. Harjyoti Das (RS, ME) 

Mr. Rituraj Buragohain (CE) 

Mr. Hari Prasad Roy (RS, ENE) 

Ms. Mwchangti Debbarma (RS, FET) 

Ms. Shahana Parbin (RS, ME) 

Mr. Gunakanta Borah (TA, ME) 

LH 2 Dr. Satadru Kashyap (ME) 

Dr. Arindam Karmakar (CSE) 

Dr. H. Thakur (ECE) 

Mr. Prabin Kumar Borah (TO, ME) 

Mr. Debarun Chakraborty (RS, ECE) 

Mr. Sayed Afzal Ali (RS, EE) 

Ms. Nongmithem Sophia Deu (RS, 
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DB 10 

 

Dr. Ananya Bonjyotshna (ECE) 

Ms. Monica Jaiswal (RS, FET) 

FET) 

 

 

 

30.03.2022 

(WED) 

LH 1 Dr. Uttam Kumar Mahanty (ME) 

Dr. Shobhanjana Kalita (CSE) 

Dr. Riku Chutia (ECE) 

Mr. Raktim J Barpatra Gohain (RS, ME) 
 

Mr. DhrubaJyoti Hazarika (RS, ECE) 

Mrs. Nitya Jitani (RS, CSE) 

Ms. Anjana Saikia (RS, ECE) 

LH 1 Dr. Monoj Bardalai (ME) 

Dr. Sanjib Banerjee (ME) 

Dr. Sarangthem Ibotombi Singh (CSE) 

Dr. Md. Faiz Iqbal Faiz (CSE) 

Mr. Animesh Goswami (RS, ME) 

Mr. Tamal Sarkar (RS, CSE) 

Mr. Birglang Bargayary (RS, CSE) 

 LH 2 Dr. Paragmoni Kalita (ME) 

Ms. Habila Basumatary (CSE) 

Dr. Anish Ahmed (EE) 

Dr. Nishant R S Hulle (FET) 

Mr Awinish Singh (RS, FET) 

Ms. Fogila Begum (RS, FET) 

Ms. Margaret Kathing (RS, CSE) 

  DB9 Dr. Nabajyoti Medhi (CSE) 

Mr. Amarprit Singh (RS, CSE) 

 
 

 

31.03.2022 

(THURS) 

LH 1 Dr. Soumya Ranjan Purohit (FET) 

Dr. Sushen Kirtania (ME) 

Mr. Debaraj Bailung Sonowal (CE) 

Dr. Asim Datta (EE) 

Mrs. Monisha Devi (RS, CSE) 

Dr. Ramcharan Baishya (CSE) 

LH2 Dr. Polash Pratim Dutta (ME) 

Dr. Amit Baran Das 

Dr. Pradyumna Kumar Choudhury 

(ENE) 

Ms. Panchali Borthakur (RS, ENE) 

Mr. Shahadath Ali (RS, ME) 

Mr Hemanta Chutia (RS, FET) 

Mr. Bishal Kr. Nath (RS, CSE) LH2 Dr. Rupam Goswami (ECE) 

Dr. Shailen Deka (CE) 

Ms. Moumita Goswami (CE) 

Dr. S. N. Meitei (EE) 

Dr. Nabajyoti Medhi (CSE) 

Mr. Joy Nondy (RS, ME) 

Ms. Bhaswati Baishya (RS, CSE) 

DB 10 Dr. Paragmoni Kalita (ME) 

Ms. Ruchi Rani (RS, FET) 
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01.04.2022 

(FRI) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LH 1 Dr. Biraj Kumar Kakati (ENE) 

Dr. Durlav Sonowal (ECE) 

Dr. Rosy Sarmah (CSE) 

Dr. S. N. Meitei (EE) 

Dr. Binanda Khungur Narzary (CE) 

Mr. Amit Verma (RS, CSE) 

Mr. Animesh Goswami (RS, ME) 

 

LH2 Dr. Rumi Rajbongshi (EE) 

Ms. Angkurita Roy (RS, CSE) 

LH 2 Dr. Ananya Bonjyotshna (ECE) 

Mr. Jayanta Deori Bharali (CE) 

Dr. Arindam Karmakar (CSE) 

Dr. Asim Datta (EE) 

Dr. Md. Rahat Mahboob (EE) 

Md. Asif Equebal (RS, ME) 

Mr. Shiva Shankar Shandilya (RS, CSE) 

DB 1 Dr. Nickhil C (FET) 

Ms. Panchali Borthakur (RS, ENE) 

DB 2 Ms. Shikha Bhuyan (ME) 

Mr. Mehboob Hasan B Siraj Barbhuyan 

(RS, CSE) 

DB 4 Dr. Vivek Kumar Mehta (ME) 

Mr. N Rana Singha (RS, CSE) 

DB 5 Mr. Debaraj Bailung Sonowal (CE) 

Ms. Himadri Neog (RS, CSE) 

DB 6 Dr. Monoj Bardalai (ME) 

Mr. Birglang Bargayary (RS, CSE) 

DB 10 Dr. Sanghamitra Nath (CSE) 

Mr. Manash Protim Dadhara (CSE) 

DB 11 Dr. Shobhanjana Kalita (CSE) 

Ms. Priyanka Bardalai (RS, CSE) 

DB 12 Dr. Nabin Sarmah (ENE) 

Mr. Bhubneswar Das (RS, CSE) 

 
 

 

02.04.2022 

(SAT) 

LH2 Dr. Durlav Sonowal (ECE) 

Dr. Md. Rahat Mahboob (EE) 

Dr. Sarangthem Ibotombi Singh (CSE) 

Mr. Prasiddha Sarma (RS, CSE) 

Mr. Neelim Kumar Lahon (ENE) 
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04.04.2022 

(MON) 

 

LH 1 

 

Dr. Swarnajyoti Patra (CSE) 

Dr. Manashita Borah (EE) 

Dr. H. Thakur (ECE) 

Mr. Fanindra Bhusan (RS, CSE) 

Hilly Gohain Baruah (RS, ECE) 

LH 2 Dr. Anish Ahmed (EE) 

Dr. Rosy Sarmah (CSE) 

Mr. Biswajit Das (RS, ECE) 

Zola Baruah (RS, FET) 

LH 2 Dr. Sanghamitra Nath (CSE) 

Dr. Satadru Kashyap (ME) 

Ms. Trishna Barman (RS, ECE) 

Ms Ditimoni Dutta (RS, FET) 

Mr. Sahijul Islam (RS, FET) 

 

 


